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Article specification (QA)

REBELLIOUS RED VELVET

Article     55600
Article description   CTC REB. RED VELVET A14
EAN code    08715196556003
Productionsite    GOEDHART SEVENUM BV

Consumer description   Rebellious Red Velvet
Description    Red velvet cake with cream cheese filling

Article type    61545   BANKET ZOET NATGEBAK TAART DIEPVRIES
Level Prod. Mngr  3   GEBAK
Export date    27-06-2025
Calculation date   13-10-2022

Ingredients
Ingredients: 19% cream CHEESE [MILK], sugar, WHEAT flour, rapeseed oil, free-range hen’s EGG, butter [MILK], sugar, 
water, cocoa powder, colourant:  E120, raising agent: E450 and E500, cocoa butter, glucose syrup, MILK powder, salt, 
emulsifier: E471, E475, E470a, E422 and E322 [SOYA], lactic starter, stabilizer: E420, fructose syrup, preservative: E224 
and E200, WHEAT starch, skimmed MILK powder, iodized salt, thickener: E410, lemon juice, vanilla, acidity regulator: 
E501, caramel, flavor, natural flavouring.                                            

Allergens
Present allergens: gluten, egg, soy, milk
May contain almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pistachio.
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REBELLIOUS RED VELVET

NUTRITIONAL VALUES*

Description Per 100 grams Portion RI** %

Energy (kJ) 1742 1759 21

Energy (kcal) 419 423 21

Fat (g) 29,4 29,7 42

- saturated fat (g) 11,4 11,5 58

- mono unsaturated fat (g) 13,1 13,2

- polyunsaturatd fat (g) 4,5 4,5

- transfat (g) 0,14 0,14

Carbohydrates (g) 33,4 33,7 13

- sugar (g) 22,4 22,6 25

- added sugar (g)) 21,79 22,01

- natural sugar (g) 0,61 0,62

- polyols (g) 0,1 0,1

- starch (g) 10,9 11

Dietary fibre (g) 0,8 0,8

Protein (g) 4,6 4,6 9

Sodium (g) 0,198 0,2

Salt (g) 0,49 0,49 8

- added salt (g) 0,24 0,24

Alcohol (g) 0 0

* The nutritional values are calculated values. Fluctuations due to natural fluctuations of raw materials may occur.
* * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

One portion is 1 piece (101 gram). The package contains approximately 14 portions.
Nutriscore : E

Quality and Sustainability features
RSPO SG    yes

Nutritional claim:
Sustainability feature:  none

This product does not contain GMO ingredients.
This product is not irradiated.
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REBELLIOUS RED VELVET

Article     55600
Article description   CTC REB. RED VELVET A14
EAN code    08715196556003
Quantity per package  1
Country of origins   NL
Net weight*    1420 GR * Sold based on units / dry matter or E-sign.
E-sign    N0

Customer usage
Customer storage   Frozen product: Store at -18°C. Do not refreeze after thawing.  
    Limited shelf life after thawin.
Storage temp    -18 °C
Shelf Life days   455
Commercial Shelf Life days 300
    Defrost advice in the regrigerator:
Marketing message  - Per slice 3 hours
    - Per cake 6 hours
    Shelf life after thawing:
Serve suggestion  - Refrigerated 4 days
    - Unrefrigerated 2 days

Logistics
Cask / qty   DS   DOOS    1
Charge carrier / qty  EP   EURO PALLET   80X120 120

Owner    Goedhart Patisserie BV
Brand    CUT THE CAKE
Contact   Goedhart Patisserie
Adress    Steeg 27, 5975 CD, Sevenum


